
07.06.2023 Elazığ Hipodromu - Kayıtlar (9. Yarış Günü asd)

1. Koşu Maiden,  2 Yaşlı İngilizler, 57,00 kg
1100m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)80.000TL 2.)32.000TL 3.)16.000TL 4.)8.000TL 5.)4.000TL   E.İ.D:1.08.60

1 AGİMBEY 2y 57 ZAB. CANPOLATLI
2 ALTINPOYRAZ 2y 57 YUN. ERENER 27
3 DOĞU GÜNEŞİ 2y 57 AHM. YEŞİLYAPRAK 7
4 ES ÇEVİK ES 2y 57 REF. ÇEVİK
5 FREE 2y 57 AHM. ÇELİK 5
6 GRANDE OPUS 2y 57 MEH. KORKMAZ
7 HALLAÇ AĞASI 2y 57 HAS. KARAKEÇİ
8 KARA LUXOR 2y 57 AHM. YEŞİLYAPRAK 29 544
9 RIVER WIND 2y 57 MET. ARSLAN 6
10 CRİSTİNA 2y 55 A. MUR. ŞEN
11 ÇEVİK VAKTİ 2y 55 REF. ÇEVİK
12 DAREJAN 2y 55 MEH. GÜMÜŞKOLAN 7
13 GÖK PERİSİ 2y 55 MEH. BECENE
14 HIVRON 2y 55 MEH. CANLIKA 54
15 KISAS RÜZGARI 2y 55 MEH. KARAKEÇİLİ
16 MİRZA KIZI 2y 55 MEH. CANLIKA
17 SILENT DREAM 2y 55 HAZ. KAYA
18 SİVER KIZI BENGİSU 2y 55 M. ALİ BECENE 2
19 STRONG WOMEN 2y 55 REF. ÇEVİK
20 TAKE IT GIRL 2y 55 MUS. ÇAL 44
21 WONDERFULL GIRL 2y 55 Y. ZİY. KARAKUŞ 2

2. Koşu
KV-6,  3 Yaşlı İngilizler, 58,00 kg
1200m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)102.000TL 2.)40.800TL 3.)20.400TL 4.)10.200TL 5.)5.100TL

  
E.İ.D:1.12.50

1 BIG BOSS ALİ 3y 58 NED. CAN 47 162183
2 BIG COUNTRY 3y 58 HAZ. KAYA 57 113521
3 KARA ABJAR 3y 58 ONU. YEŞİLYAPRAK 60 413411
4 WICTORY DROP 3y 58 BAĞ. EĞİLLİ 67 4-11221
5 KING HESO 3y 55 YAK. ÇELİK 54 328413
6 VINALES 3y 55 REF. ÇEVİK 46 162418
7 HANDSOME 3y 54 FED. KAHRAMAN 36 1
8 LEO GRAND 3y 54 KAD. FELHAN 27 0-96450
9 OBLIVION 3y 54 AHM. BARMAN 27 970892
10 MISS MYERS 3y 53 MEH. KAYA 48 443722
11 AKAN SEL 3y 52 BÜN. ÖZDEMİR 56 851335

3. Koşu Handikap 15/H3,  3 Yaşlı İngilizler, kg
1600m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)71.000TL 2.)28.400TL 3.)14.200TL 4.)7.100TL 5.)3.550TL   E.İ.D:1.41.32

1 KING HESO 3y 61 YAK. ÇELİK 54 328413
2 MEYDANIN ERİ 3y 59,5 ERK. ŞAHİN 51 465534
3 TRADER 3y 59,5 HÜS. BECENE 51 617014
4 MISS MYERS 3y 58 MEH. KAYA 48 443722
5 BIG BOSS ALİ 3y 57,5 NED. CAN 47 162183
6 BESTING 3y 57 İ. HAK. BOYRAZ 46 22-1144
7 VINALES 3y 57 REF. ÇEVİK 46 162418
8 BIG MOON 3y 54 MEH. BECENE 40 422136
9 JET İSO 3y 53,5 HAL. YILMAZER 39 886756
10 DIAMOND OF VENUS 3y 52,5 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 37 224644
11 KING MEHMET 3y 52,5 FET. TEKPINAR 37 492412
12 HANDSOME 3y 52 FED. KAHRAMAN 36 1
13 AFFETMEZ 3y 50,5 YAK. ÇELİK 33 61-0005
14 IMMORTAL KNIGHT 3y 50 SER. ÜZÜM 30 900179
15 GREY LEGEND 3y 50 MUH. FELHAN 19 489877
16 RÜZGAR AHMET 3y 50 KAA. BOZKIRLI 14 868005

4. Koşu ŞARTLI 2,  4 ve Yukarı İngilizler, 58,00 58,50 kg
2000m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)45.000TL 2.)18.000TL 3.)9.000TL 4.)4.500TL 5.)2.250TL   E.İ.D:2.07.49

1 ANADOLU ESERİ 4y 59 MEH. KAYA 57 643554
2 CASH TO MASTER 7y 58,5 MEF. ARDUÇ 78 23105-1
3 TATVAN BEYİ 8y 58,5 HAS. ULUCAN 71 5009-61
4 ASABİ 4y 58 BÜL. DEMİR 75 001504
5 HASOĞLUM 4y 58 ERK. YILDIRIM 62 8189-22
6 AMIGDALA 9y 56,5 İ. ETH. AKIL 49 554452
7 MAHİDEVRAN 5y 56,5 ALİ ŞAHİN 54 8-99471
8 CHEAT 9y 55,5 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 60 038400
9 ERTUHİ HAN 5y 55,5 ABD. AVCI 45 66-6009
10 GRANDE AQUILA 6y 55,5 REF. ÇEVİK 52 4510-00
11 MASTER WIZARD 5y 55,5 ALO. YILDIRIM 57 4-59089
12 RUN FOR PEAK 5y 55,5 A. GÖK. ERKOÇ 47 5117-09
13 STEEL RUNNER 7y 55,5 NAF. ÇELİK 45 22655-6
14 AHBAP 4y 55 Z. AHS. KURUM 37 2844-07
15 BELFAST 4y 55 SEM. YARDIMCI 44 4-00878
16 CHAIN BREAKER 4y 55 SER. ÜZÜM 36 4-90090
17 MEMED MY HAWK 4y 55 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 27 060259
18 RUNNER GIRL 4y 54 TAL. ÜSTÜNER 30 036385
19 UĞURHAN 6y 55,5 ALİ KAYA 26 526794
20 KAYTİ HANIM 4y 53 HÜS. BECENE 28 90867-0
21 ALTUĞBEY 4y 55 MEH. KAYA 27 285059
22 FEYMAN ABİ 6y 55,5 M. SID. ARSLAN 49 5945-00
23 İZ BIRAKAN 7y 55,5 GAL. DOĞAN 90 3-4269-0
24 TOROCADERTO 4y 53 ERD. YILDIRIM 18 999-878

5. Koşu Handikap 16/H3,  4 ve Yukarı İngilizler, kg
1900m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)88.000TL 2.)35.200TL 3.)17.600TL 4.)8.800TL 5.)4.400TL   E.İ.D:2.01.31

1 HASOĞLUM 4y 63 ERK. YILDIRIM 62 8189-22
2 CANAN HANIM 5y 60,5 M. SID. ARSLAN 57 5320-00
3 GÖKYILDIZ 4y 60,5 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 57 76-1446
4 MASTER WIZARD 5y 60,5 ALO. YILDIRIM 57 4-59089
5 HANDSOME MAN 6y 60 MEH. KAYA 56 469732
6 SAF KROM 4y 60 EMR. ŞAHİN 56 224403
7 BALLI KAYMAKLI 4y 59,5 FED. KAHRAMAN 55 449764
8 CARPE DIEM BABY 4y 59 HAT. DEMİREL 54 125700
9 MAHİDEVRAN 5y 59 ALİ ŞAHİN 54 8-99471
10 KORTVELİ GOGO 5y 58,5 MEH. GÜMÜŞKOLAN 53 028753
11 AMIGDALA 9y 56,5 İ. ETH. AKIL 49 554452
12 FEYMAN ABİ 6y 56,5 M. SID. ARSLAN 49 5945-00
13 MEHMEDOV 4y 55 HÜS. SARIDAL 46 401178
14 ERTUHİ HAN 5y 54,5 ABD. AVCI 45 66-6009
15 STEEL RUNNER 7y 54,5 NAF. ÇELİK 45 22655-6
16 BELFAST 4y 54 SEM. YARDIMCI 44 4-00878
17 KUMLUBEL 5y 54 AHM. TADIK 44 2-70821
18 CHAIN BREAKER 4y 50 SER. ÜZÜM 36 4-90090
19 RUNNER GIRL 4y 50 TAL. ÜSTÜNER 30 036385
20 UĞURHAN 6y 50 ALİ KAYA 26 526794



 
6. Koşu ŞARTLI 2/DHÖW/Dişi,  3 Yaşlı Araplar, 57,00 kg

1100m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)45.000TL 2.)18.000TL 3.)9.000TL 4.)4.500TL 5.)2.250TL   E.İ.D:1.18.97

1 KÜÇÜK WESME 3y 60 MAH. DOĞAN 31 0014
2 TİKTOK 3y 57 MUS. KORKMAZ 25 3539
3 CALİBE YAVRUSU 3y 55 ADE. AMAÇ 24 0933
4 BÜŞRA TAY 3y 54 MEH. BULANIK 00
5 CAKİHANIM 3y 54 AHM. ÇELİK 13 866
6 CANKUT 3y 54 HAL. FELHAN 7
7 DÜRENDİŞİM 3y 54 HİK. ÇELİK
8 FERSUDE 3y 54 H. MUR. ÇAKMAK 5
9 GÜLPERİCAN 3y 54 EMR. CANPOLAT 70
10 GÜNDÜZÜM 3y 54 M. EMİ. ALTUNDAĞ
11 HESRA HANIM 3y 54 SAB. KATI 15 9065
12 HİZAN KIZ 3y 54 M. S MELİK
13 KIZ AMİRA 3y 54 CEV. KARAOĞLAN
14 SİMA KIZ 3y 54 HAL. SARIDAL
15 SON YILDIZ 3y 54 MUS. KORKMAZ 00
16 TAŞO 3y 54 İZZ. SUNKAR
17 SEBBAK 3y 54 YAH. İŞIK
18 VARTOKIZI 3y 54 YAH. İŞIK 88

7. Koşu ŞARTLI 5/DHÖ,  4 ve Yukarı Araplar, 58,00 60,00 kg
1800m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)88.000TL 2.)35.200TL 3.)17.600TL 4.)8.800TL 5.)4.400TL   E.İ.D:2.07.30

1 ULUPAMİR 7y 63 MEH. ÖĞÜT 72 411513
2 OĞLUMRECEP 8y 62 SED. SUBAY 80 621411
3 REMİLİKIZ 8y 61 MUS. KAPLAN 67 065571
4 AŞKAR DEVZADE 5y 60 HAL. ARTUN 49 243110
5 BATUŞ 6y 60 YAH. İŞIK 46 429431
6 DÖRTNALBEYİ 6y 60 ÖME. YARDIMCI 73 120181
7 OĞLUM SERKAN 7y 60 E. KAY. ERGİN 99 0-42399
8 VİTAL 5y 58 MUH. CAN 67 1-39412
9 KELEMER 8y 57 İ. HAL. ASLAN 71 707521
10 ULUGÖL 5y 57 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 41 244238
11 ARDABEY 7y 56 ABD. AVCI 52 88-6001
12 BOZTEPEBEYİ 10y 56 YAK. KAYA 65 024250
13 DİAVASİ 6y 56 MEH. NARÇİN 68 097-068
14 EFEBERK 9y 56 SEL. NURAL 57 9-85674
15 EFESLİ HALİL 6y 56 HAS. KARAKEÇİ 58 312-946
16 KOPKAPTAR 8y 56 EMR. CANPOLAT 56 4711-66
17 REBER 9y 56 İSM. SANCAR 58 6-79835


